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Our Vision 

 

'At Woodley C of E, each person is unique and accepted as a child of God.  Through strong Christian values and 

our BRIGHT attitudes to learning, we inspire hearts and minds to create lifelong learners, who have the 

knowledge, skills and understanding to shine brightly in the world.' 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Term dates 2026 - 2027 
 

Autumn Term 2026 
 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 - INSET Day - school closed to pupils 
 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 - Friday 18th December 2026 
 

Friday 23rd October 2026 INSET Day - school closed to pupils 
 

HALF TERM: 26th October 2026 – 30th October 2026 
 
 

Spring Term 2027 
 

Monday 4th January 2027 – Thursday 25th March 2027 
 

26th March 2027 – Bank Holiday 
 

HALF TERM: 15th February 2027 –19th February 2027 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2027 
 

Monday 12th April 2027 – Wednesday 21st July 2027 
 

3rd May 2027 - Bank Holiday 
 

HALF TERM: Monday 31st May 2027 – Friday 4th June 2027 
 

Monday 19th, Tuesday 20th & Wednesday 21st July 2027 - INSET Days - school closed to pupils 
 

 
 


